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Robert G. Abrams (pro hac vice)
Gregory L. Baker (pro hac vice)
BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP
Washington Square, Suite 1100
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036-5304
Telephone: (202) 861-1699
Facsimile: (202) 861-1783

Email: rabrams@bakerlaw.com
gbaker@bakerlaw.com

Lead Plaintiff Class Counsel in MDL No. 2029

Guido Saveri (22349)

Lisa Saveri (112043)

SAVERI & SAVERI, INC.

706 Sansome Street

San Francisco, CA 94111

Telephone: (415) 217-6810

Facsimile: (415) 217-6813

Email: guido@saveri.com
lisa@saveri.com

Liaison Plaintiff Counsel in MDL No. 2029
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RICHARD W. WH;KINGV
CLERK, U.S. DISTRICT COURT
NCRTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
QAKLAND

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
OAKLAND DIVISION
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IN RE ONLINE DVD RENTAL
ANTITRUST LITIGATION

This document relates to all actions except:

Pierson v. Walmart.com USA LLC et al.,
M:09-CV-2163-PJH

Levy, et al. v. Walmart.com USA LLC, et al.,
M:09-CV-2296-PJH

Master File No. 4:09-md-2029 PJH

MDL No. 2029
Hon. Phyllis J. Hamilton

NETFLIX SUBSCRIBERS’ NOTICE OF

APPEAL

NETFLIX SUBSCRIBERS’ NOTICE OF APPEAL, Case No. 4:09-md-2029 PJH




O 0 N0

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Case4:09-md-02029-PJH Document553 Filed12/20/11 Page?2 of 3

Please take notice that the Netflix Subscribers, Andrea Resnick, Bryan Eastman, Amy
Latham, Melanie Miscioscia, Stan Magee, Michael Orozco, Liza Sivek, and Michael Wiener,
Plaintiffs in the above named cases, hereby appeal to the United States Court of Appeals for the
Ninth Circuit from the Final Judgment (dated November 29, 2011), the Amended Order Granting
Motion for Summary Judgment (dated November 23, 2011), and all other adverse orders and
rulings in these cases.

DATED: December 20, 2011 Respectfully submitted,

By: YQJ 7 W

Robert G. Abrams (pro hac vice)

Gregory L. Baker (pro hac vice)
BAKER & HOSTETLER LLLP
Washington Square, Suite 1100
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036-5304
Telephone: (202) 861-1699
Facsimile: (202) 861-1783
Email: rabrams@bakerlaw.com
gbaker@bakerlaw.com

Lead Counsel and Member of the Steering
Commiittee for Plaintiffs in MDL No. 2029

Guido Saveri (22349)

Lisa Saveri (112043)

SAVERI & SAVERI, INC.

706 Sansome Street

San Francisco, CA 94111

Telephone: (415)217-6810

Facsimile: (415) 217-6813

Email: guido@saveri.com
lisa@saveri.com

Liaison Counsel and Member of the Steering
Committee for Plaintiffs in MDL No. 2029

Joseph J. Tabacco, Jr. (75484)

Todd A. Seaver (271067)

Matthew W. Ruan (264409)

BERMAN DEVALERIO :

One California Street, Suite 900

San Francisco, CA 94111

Telephone: (415) 433-3200

Facsimile: (415) 433-6382

Email: jtabacco@bermandevalerio.com
tseaver@bermandevalerio.com
mruan@bermandevalerio.com
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Eugene A. Spector

William G. Caldes

Jonathan M. Jagher

SPECTOR ROSEMAN KODROFF & WILLIS, P.C.

1818 Market Street, Suite 2500

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Telephone: (215) 496-0300

Facsimile: (215) 496-6611

Email: espector@srkw-law.com
bcaldes@srkw-law.com
jjagher@srkw-law.com

H. Laddie Montague, Jr.
Merrill G. Davidoff
David F. Sorensen
Sarah R. Schalman-Bergen
BERGER & MONTAGUE, P.C.
1622 Locust Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Telephone: (215) 875-3010
Facsimile: (215) 875-4604
Email: himontague@bm.net
mdavidoff{@bm.net
dsorensen@bm.net
sschalman-bergen@bm.net

Members of the Steering Committee for Plaintiffs in
MDL No. 2029
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